Lynn Robbins
Pam Dionise

Suzanne Supanek
Bridget Kratzat

Thersea Han Markey

Barb Syroczynski

Toni Peterson
Sandy Magurany

Laura Vogelzang
Kim Salveson

Kathy Neher
Melissa Lafayette

Terri Martel
Marggie Sebastian

Carol Felner
Arlene Stauffer

Judy Boeker
Sara Reynolds

Diane Borghi
Kathleen Robinson

Mary Valpey
Vickie McGregor

97
96

103
110

96
97

87
94

102
101

93
80

88
84

100
102

94
95

126
83

88
99

16
23

32
24

16
18

14
20

22
23

17
20

18
12

30
15

18
24

Blind Partners

3/17/21

Gross HDC. Total

154

157

159

147

158

149 88-11=77

145 87-13=74

165

159

164

145 89-21-68

Carol Plourde
Kate Lewis

Jeannine Green
Sherley Lay

Bridget Paich
Carol Roverud

Ann Brilley
Peggy Rouleau

Linda Colander
Kathy Golden

Mary Ford
Sue Conway

Kris Scharping
Esky Eskin

Nancy Stewart
Helen Cronin

Diane Cornett
Judy Walker

Diane Haas
Cynthia Fueredi

Carol Mirando
Sue Hoehn

Edee Snider
Paula Congiu

Gross HDC. Total

107
93

99
106

107
108

92
104

110
113

101
87

102
98

99
116

100
101

94
101

93
103

96
95

31
13

24
25

24
27

1
26

26
29

20
15

19
23

21
34

19
22

23
23

14
16

20
16

156

156

164

159

168

153

158

160

160

149

166

155

98-22=76

GOLF ASSOCIATION

WINNERS

STONEYBROOK WOMEN'S

3/17/2021
BLIND PARTNERS
PLAYER SCORE WINNINGS

1ST Mary Valpey & Vickie McGregor 145 $30 Each

TIE - Back (89 -21 = 68)
2nd Terri Martel & Marggie Sebastian 145 $25 Each

TIE - Back (87-13 = 74)
3rd Toni Peterson & Sandy Magurany 147 $20 Each
4ath Diane Haas & Cynthia Fueredi 149 $15 Each

TIE - Back (98-22 = 76)
5th Kathy Neher & Melissa Lafayette 149 $10 Each

TIE - Back ( 88-11 =77)

PUTTS

1st Diane Haas 28 $15
2nd Kathleen Robinson 29 $12
3rd Jeannine Green 30 $9
4th Judy Boeker 32 S5
4th Margie Sebastian 32 S5
4th Sara Reynolds 32 S5
4th Mary Valpey 32 $5




